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LAND:1:1: W 1/2 LOT 15

000043378 Storage Building 29,400 12/13/2021

HX Base Yr

175 SW FENNIGAN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,175 114.4794 128.22 278,878 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1874

BAS 1,238 100 1,238 103,178

FOP 1,002 30 301 25,086

FUS 636 100 636 53,006

2,876 2,175 181,271

FOP= N8 W56 S40 E56 N8 W48 N24 E15 N4 E18 S4 E4 N2 E7 S2 E4
$BAS= W4 N2 W7 S2 W4 N4 W18 S4 W15 S24 E48 N24$ PTR= N40 FUS=
N12 W48 S12 E9 S5 E4 N5 E9 S5 E4 N5 E9 S5 E4 N5 E9$ S40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 15 20 300.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 750

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 480

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2023 2022 100 14,400

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,920.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2023 2022 100 9,600

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

34,110

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 69,420


